
 

 

 

NO. NAME MARK QTY 

 

NO. NAME MARK QTY 

1 MAI FRAME  1 32 FRONT COVER L 1 

2 BASE FRAME  1 33 FRONT COVER R 1 

3 INCLINE FRAME  1 34 DISPLAY  1 

4L\R UPRIGHTS L/R 2 35 BUTTON BOARD  1 

5 MOTOR FRAME  1 36 CYLINDER  1 

6 FRONT ROLLER  1 37 ADJUSTING WHEEL  2 

7 REAR ROLLER  1 38 CUSHION PAD  8 

8 COMPUTER PIPE  1 39 
POWER LINE 

FIXING BOARD 
 1 

9 COMPUTER COVER FRONT 1 40 MOVING WHEEL  2 

10 SIDE RAIL  2 41 FLAT PAD  6 

11 HANDRAIL PIPE L/R 2 42 SQUARE PLUG  4 

12 COMPUTER COVER BACK 1 43 磁簧开关  1 

13 LOUERSPEAKER L/R 2 44 COMPUTER WIRE MIDDLE 1 

14 MOTOR COVER FRONT 1 45 POWER SWITCH  1 

15 MOTOR BELT 200J 1 46 
OVERLOAD 

PROTECTOR 
 1 

16 FILTER  1 47 POWER LINE  1 

17 COMPUTER WIRE BOTTOM 1 48 
CHARGE 

CONNECTOR 
 1 

18 MOTOR COVER TOP 1 49 BOLT ST4*15 39 

19 COMPUTER BOARD 2 1 50 CABLE TIE  1 

20 COMPUTER BOARD BACK 1 51 SINGLE LINE  3 

21 RUNNING BOARD  1 52 MOTOR  1 

22 RUNNING BELT  1 53 INCLINE MOTOR  1 

23 SAFETY KEY  1 54 MOTOR CUSHION  2 

24 SIDE RAIL CUSHION  2 55 BOLT M10*45 1 

25 FOOT END CAP  1 

 
56 CONTROLLER  1 

26 SILICONE OIL  1 57 BOLT M8*135 1 

27 HANDRAIL COVER TOP 2  58 MAGENETIC RING  1 

28 HANDRAIL COVER BOTTOM 2  59 BOLT M8*125 1 

29 HANDRAIL FOAM MIDDLE 4  60 BOLT M8*35 2 

30 HAND PULSE COVER TOP 2  61 BOLT M8*30 4 

31 HAND PULSE COVER BOTTOM 2  62 BOLT M10*30 2 



 

 
NO. NAME NAME QTY  NO. NAME MARK QTY 

63 BOLT M5*10 7 

 

81 BOLT M6*40 8 

64 SPRING WASHER M8 6 82 BOLT M6*10 2 

65 NUT M10 5 83 BOLT M6*45 1 

66 WASHER 9*∮16*t1.6 14 84 ALLEN WRENCH  1 

67 平面垫圈 
∮11*∮20*t

2 
18 85 BOLT M4*15 36 

68 BOLT ST4.2*15 22 86 WRENCH S6 1 

69 COMPUTER POST  4 87 WRENCH S5 1 

70 MP3WIRE  1 88 BOLT M10*45 4 

71 BOLT M10*20 6 89 NUT M5 8 

72 BOLT M8*60 2 90 WASHER  8 

73 BOLT M10*60 4 91 BOLT M5*30 8 

74 NUT M8 6 92 BOLT M6*85 4 

75 CABLE TIE  6 93 WIRE PLUG  2 

76 BOLT M8*25 1 94 BOLT M4*16 4 

77 BOLT M8*40 1 95 COMPUTER WIRE TOP 1 

78 BOLT M8*35 2 96 BOLT M6*25 2 

79 BOLT M6*60 2     

80 WASHER M6 2     

        


